
Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Gruber Mario 359 175 534 5

Brunner Julian 373 155 528 5

Egger Stefan 367 159 526 5

Amann Matthias 332 140 472 8

GESAMT 1431 629 2060 23

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Schrettl Marco 381 183 564 6

Gruber Patrik 381 181 562 6

Lieb Dominik 341 122 463 9

Jäger Simon 326 112 438 16

GESAMT 1429 598 2027 37

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Pircher Andreas 358 178 536 1

Huber Alexander 340 184 524 4

Hofer Dominik 345 128 473 12

Höller Lorenz 163 68 231 4

Mahlknecht Oliver 167 60 227 11

GESAMT 1373 618 1991 32

TIROL

SÜDTIROL

VORARLBERG

JUGEND-CUP 2013

U - 18 Herren

Koblach / Vorarlberg
am 10.3.2013



Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Egger Armin 386 184 570 3

Kuen Lukas 386 175 561 4

Domanegg Manuel 370 176 546 7

Posch Alex 342 165 507 6

GESAMT 1484 700 2184 20

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Kofler Sandro 381 165 546 8

Schmid Emanuel 323 199 522 2

Zingerle Richard 354 146 500 12

Daberto Markus 316 152 468 6

GESAMT 1374 662 2036 28

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Fritsch Chris 363 172 535 11

Ulbing Benno 370 163 533 5

Gruber Marcel 345 148 493 8

Zumtobel Melanie 342 131 473 14

GESAMT 1420 614 2034 38

Koblach / Vorarlberg
am 10.3.2013

JUGEND-CUP 2013

TIROL

SÜDTIROL

VORARLBERG

U - 23



Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Pockstaller Katharina 363 164 527 10

Nairz Vanessa 341 183 524 4

Schrödl Stefanie 363 128 491 9

Gruber Melissa 340 136 476 15

GESAMT 1407 611 2018 38

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Runggatscher Laura 356 170 526 4

Hofer Viktoria 343 162 505 8

Gasser Judith 318 155 473 4

Gasser Helene 163 88 251 0

Erb Hannah 154 60 214 9

GESAMT 1334 635 1969 25

Starter Volle Abr. Tot. FW

Wüschner Steffi 363 159 522 8

Knauer Steffi 352 148 500 8

Katalenic Niki 354 140 494 6

Wüschner Sabrina 324 116 440 16

GESAMT 1393 563 1956 38

TIROL

SÜDTIROL

VORARLBERG

JUGEND-CUP 2013
am 10.3.2013

Koblach / Vorarlberg

Damen



Rang Teilnehmer Land
Volle Abräumen Gesamt Fehlwurf

1. Schrettl Marco Tirol 381 183 564 6

2. Gruber Patrik Tirol 381 181 562 6

3. Pircher Andreas Südtirol 358 178 536 1

4. Gruber Mario Vorarlberg 359 175 534 5

5. Brunner Julian Vorarlberg 373 155 528 5

6. Egger Stefan Vorarlberg 367 159 526 5

7. Huber Alexander Südtirol 340 184 524 4

8. Hofer Dominik Südtirol 345 128 473 12

9. Amann Matthias Vorarlberg 332 140 472 8

10. Lieb Dominik Tirol 341 122 463 9

11. Jäger Simon Tirol 326 112 438 16

12. Höller Lorenz Südtirol 163 68 231 4

13. Mahlknecht Oliver Südtirol 167 60 227 11

Ergebnisse

JUGEND-CUP 2013
am 10.03.2013

Koblach / Vorarlberg

EINZELWERTUNG

U - 18 Herren



Rang Teilnehmer Land
Volle Abräumen Gesamt Fehlwurf

1. Egger Armin Südtirol 386 184 570 3

2. Kuen Lukas Südtirol 386 175 561 4

3. Domanegg Manuel Südtirol 370 176 546 7

4. Kofler Sandro Tirol 381 165 546 8

5. Fritsch Chris Vorarlberg 363 172 535 11

6. Ulbing Benno Vorarlberg 370 163 533 5

7. Schmid Emanuel Tirol 323 199 522 2

8. Posch Alex Südtirol 342 165 507 6

9. Zingerle Richard Tirol 354 146 500 12

10. Gruber Marcel Vorarlberg 345 148 493 8

11. Zumtobel Melanie Vorarlberg 342 131 473 14

12. Daberto Markus Tirol 316 152 468 6

Ergebnisse

JUGEND-CUP 2013
am 10.03.2013

Koblach / Vorarlberg

EINZELWERTUNG

U - 23



Rang Teilnehmer Land
Volle Abräumen Gesamt Fehlwurf

1. Pockstaller Katharina Tirol 363 164 527 10

2. Runggatscher Laura Südtirol 356 170 526 4

3. Nairz Vanessa Tirol 341 183 524 4

4. Wüschner Steffi Vorarlberg 363 159 522 8

5. Hofer Viktoria Südtirol 343 162 505 8

6. Knauer Steffi Vorarlberg 352 148 500 8

7. Katalenic Niki Vorarlberg 354 140 494 6

8. Schrödl Stefanie Tirol 363 128 491 9

9. Gruber Melissa Tirol 340 136 476 15

10. Gasser Judith Südtirol 318 155 473 4

11. Wüschner Sabrina Vorarlberg 324 116 440 16

12. Gasser Helene Südtirol 163 88 251 0

13. Erb Hannah Südtirol 154 60 214 9

14.

15.

Ergebnisse

JUGEND-CUP 2013
am 10.03.2013

Koblach / Vorarlberg

EINZELWERTUNG

Damen



Land
Volle Abräumen Fehlwurf Gesamt

1. Südtirol 4.191 1.953 77 6.144

2. Tirol 4.210 1.871 103 6.081

3. Vorarlberg 4.244 1.806 99 6.050

Land
Volle Abräumen Fehlwurf Gesamt

1. Vorarlberg 1.431 629 23 2.060

2. Tirol 1.429 598 37 2.027

3. Südtirol 1.373 618 32 1.991

Land
Volle Abräumen Fehlwurf Gesamt

1. Südtirol 1.484 700 20 2.184

2. Tirol 1.374 662 28 2.036

3. Vorarlberg 1.420 614 38 2.034

Land
Volle Abräumen Fehlwurf Gesamt

1. Tirol 1.407 611 38 2.018

2. Südtirol 1.334 635 25 1.969

3. Vorarlberg 1.393 563 38 1.956

U - 23

Damen

WERTUNG GESAMT

Mannschaften Gesamt

U - 18 Herren

JUGEND-CUP 2013
am 10.03.2013

Koblach / Vorarlberg
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